
mini Crostic Puzzle 38
We did and got put on hold.
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B. ICBM housing
 74 

 
 83 

 
 66 

 
 59 

.

C. The Beav's bro
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D. Sgt. Friday: "Just ---,
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E. '47 hit by the Harmonicats,
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G. Pueblo people
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J. Inexpensive lodging
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M. Longtime pinball gambling
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N. Mobilized
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